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Fill in the blank squares so that each row, each column and each
3-by-3 block contain all of the digits 1 thru 9.

The dotted lines indicate areas which also contain a non-repeating set of digits.
These squares can be added together to produce the sums shown in the clues.

Be sure to use the answers page if you get stuck!
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A
h say, son, you're about as sharp as a bow

lin' ball.
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W
hat garlic is to food, insanity is to art.
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"M
y F

ather had a profound influence on m
e, he w

as a lunatic."
-- Spike M

illigan
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T
he opposite of a correct statem

ent is a false statem
ent. B

ut the
opposite of a profound truth m

ay w
ell be another profound truth.

-- N
iels B

ohr

Killer Sudoku #5

21

6

24

22

1112

9

15

14

15

9

8 12

13

9

8

1334

1221

17

12

78

11

12

6

10

10

15

9

Challenging Killer Sudoku Puzzles, Volume 17, Book 47

For more puzzles, visit krazydad.com

Fill in the blank squares so that each row, each column and each
3-by-3 block contain all of the digits 1 thru 9.

The dotted lines indicate areas which also contain a non-repeating set of digits.
These squares can be added together to produce the sums shown in the clues.

Be sure to use the answers page if you get stuck!

© 2019 KrazyDad.com



C
onw

ay's L
aw

:
In any organization there w

ill alw
ays be one person w

ho know
s

w
hat is going on.

T
his person m

ust be fired.
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"M
arriage m

ay be the closest thing to H
eaven or H

ell any of us w
ill know

 on this earth."
-- E

dw
in L

ouis C
ole
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K
razyD

ad runs on electrity and caffeine. W
ant to buy m

e a cup of coffee?
Y

ou can donate at http://krazydad.com
O

r by m
ail: K

razydad, P
.O

. B
ox 303 Sun V

alley, C
A

 91353 U
SA

T
hank you for helping out!
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: T
hese hint grids reveal the order in w

hich the squares w
ere solved by m

y com
puter. It's not necessarily

the sam
e order you w

ould use, but it's probably close.  F
ollow

 the num
bered squares in order 1,2,3,... until you find

a square you haven't solved yet. T
his square (or the one or tw

o im
m

ediately after it) is a good candidate to solve next.
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Killer Sudoku #1 Killer Sudoku #2

Killer Sudoku #3 Killer Sudoku #4

Killer Sudoku #5 Killer Sudoku #6

Killer Sudoku #7 Killer Sudoku #8

Answers

1 6 7 4 9 5 2 3 8
4 3 9 1 8 2 7 6 5
2 8 5 6 7 3 4 9 1
8 1 3 9 5 4 6 2 7
7 9 2 3 6 1 5 8 4
5 4 6 8 2 7 3 1 9
3 2 1 5 4 9 8 7 6
9 5 8 7 3 6 1 4 2
6 7 4 2 1 8 9 5 3

7 4 9 3 6 2 5 8 1
5 1 2 4 7 8 9 6 3
3 6 8 9 1 5 4 7 2
4 2 7 1 9 3 8 5 6
8 3 5 2 4 6 1 9 7
6 9 1 5 8 7 3 2 4
9 7 3 8 2 4 6 1 5
2 8 4 6 5 1 7 3 9
1 5 6 7 3 9 2 4 8

8 1 5 4 3 2 9 7 6
2 9 7 5 1 6 8 4 3
4 3 6 8 9 7 2 5 1
6 7 9 3 8 4 5 1 2
5 8 3 7 2 1 4 6 9
1 4 2 9 6 5 3 8 7
7 6 4 2 5 3 1 9 8
3 5 8 1 7 9 6 2 4
9 2 1 6 4 8 7 3 5

2 5 3 6 8 9 1 4 7
9 7 4 1 2 5 6 3 8
1 8 6 7 3 4 9 2 5
8 4 2 5 7 6 3 1 9
6 1 7 3 9 8 2 5 4
5 3 9 2 4 1 7 8 6
4 2 5 9 6 3 8 7 1
3 9 1 8 5 7 4 6 2
7 6 8 4 1 2 5 9 3

2 4 6 1 9 8 7 5 3
7 5 9 2 3 6 1 4 8
1 3 8 4 5 7 6 9 2
5 9 3 8 1 4 2 7 6
4 2 1 6 7 3 5 8 9
8 6 7 9 2 5 3 1 4
6 1 2 7 8 9 4 3 5
9 7 5 3 4 2 8 6 1
3 8 4 5 6 1 9 2 7

1 3 7 6 4 9 8 5 2
5 9 4 3 2 8 7 1 6
8 2 6 5 7 1 4 9 3
3 6 5 7 8 4 1 2 9
7 1 8 9 3 2 5 6 4
2 4 9 1 5 6 3 8 7
9 7 3 8 6 5 2 4 1
4 5 1 2 9 7 6 3 8
6 8 2 4 1 3 9 7 5

5 8 9 6 1 7 3 2 4
6 7 1 4 2 3 5 9 8
4 3 2 5 9 8 7 1 6
9 4 5 1 3 6 2 8 7
8 6 3 2 7 5 9 4 1
1 2 7 9 8 4 6 3 5
7 9 8 3 5 1 4 6 2
3 5 4 8 6 2 1 7 9
2 1 6 7 4 9 8 5 3

1 9 2 3 5 7 6 8 4
4 7 5 6 1 8 9 2 3
6 8 3 9 2 4 1 5 7
8 6 1 7 9 3 5 4 2
9 3 7 5 4 2 8 1 6
2 5 4 8 6 1 7 3 9
3 2 8 1 7 6 4 9 5
5 1 6 4 3 9 2 7 8
7 4 9 2 8 5 3 6 1


